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Corine Altenhein

COUNTY OF CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
PRINCIPAL OFFICIALS

For the Year Ended June 30, 2010

MEMBERS OF COUNTY COUNCIL

Number of
Years
In Office

5%
1%
4
3%
5%
1%
5
5%,
3%

ELECTED OFFICIALS

18
18%
4
16%
16%
22%
3
13

OTHER OFFICIALS

Number of
Years

With County
1%

23"

11

24

19

20

18

Term

Expiration

Date

12/31/2010
12/31/2012
12/31/2010
12/31/2010
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2010
12/31/2010

06/30/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
12/31/2010
12/31/2010
12/31/2012
12/31/2012
06/30/2012

Years In
Current
Position

1%

Ya

Chairman, District 5
Vice Chairman, District 3
District 1

District 2

District 4

District 6

District 7

District 8

District 9

Auditor

Clerk of Court

Coroner

Probate Court

Register Mesne Conveyance
Sheriff

Solicitor

Treasurer

County Administrator

Assistant Administrator for
Finance

Assistant Administrator for
General Services

Assistant Administrator for
Human and Environmental
Services

Deputy County Administrator

Finance Director





